SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY
TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

MONTH OF JUNE- 2017

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 01/06/2017 Thursday BRACHIAL PLEXUS ANATOMY Dr. CHALAPATHY
CLASSIFICATION OF INJURY
» 06/06/2017 Tuesday OBSTETRIC BRACHIAL PLEXUS Dr. SUJA
INJURY EPLORATION

3 07/06/2017 Wednesday DORSAL APPROACH (SAN - SSN) Dr. RSANTHARAM
4 08/06/2017 Thursday | /CN TO MCN / OBERLIN TRANSFER | Prof. Dr. THAMILCHELVAN

5 13/06/2017 Tuesday TRAPEZIUS TRANSFER Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
6 14/06/2017 Wednesday FREE FUNCTIONAL MUSCLE Dr. SUJA

TRANSFER
7 15/06/2017 Thursday ELECTRO DIGGNOSTIC STUDICS Prof. Dr. V.DEVASENAN
AND RADIOLOGY IN BPI
8 20/06/2017 Tuesday BONY ORBIT Dr. NAVEEN BASHEER
9 21/06/2017 Wednesday EYELID ANATOMY PTOSIS Dr. GAYATHIRI KANNAN
CLASSIFICATION & CLINICAL &
EXAMINATION Dr. NIVEDHITHA. N

10 22/06/2017 Thursday SURGERY IN PTOSIS Prof. Dr. THAMILCHELV AN
11 27/06/2017 Tuesday ECTROPION Dr. CHALAPATHY
12 28/06/2017 Wednesday ENTROPION Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
13 29/06/2017 Thuesday ORBITAL PROSTHESIS Prof. Dr. V.DEVASENAN




